NATIONAL Assessment Centre Services.	[wef 1 Jan'05] . /	M4400077	193	
Date In: 09 09 2000 10'08, Ich description		Date & Time Compl	eted .	Done by
Ref No May 200009990 SAS calling				
Veh No. Com 217 E-mair (spale	Thur A(CZ)(rs)			1 1 -
DOA OLION DO 18 24 1-Motor Cial		M7 1003/094	DOI Y	HO4 2020
V5(V1) 40() 10.00) (Within: OD Blas, T	P (hrr)		15:36
ODY TP / Reporting Only	······································	·	_	+
i-Photo Upilo				7.
TP Insurer:				
Ass't Report t	by Pax/Handle		Fixe)
Protorrod Wittp / INC Assign Wittp / QW: (Yeli DICI		
TP Unidentify Veh No. 1 5232 P.	, INC(.)/Non-INC())
Owner / Driver: (Cover Type: ()
Policy No: () Period: (Thues)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Status (Dates,	The second secon	: 80-100%]	
)/NO()	76, 7,210,376, 1		
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES (Baccas: (5) Londing: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000				
13xccss: (\$) Londing: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000	THE STATES OF THE STATES	WALL STATE OF THE		destination and the con-
SATURDAD TREMUMERS AND SET MUSIC MATERIALS AND AND ANALYSIS OF THE SAME OF THE	antidantial & Stric	IV NO refer of rep	plior.	
() Walk-In Gurcomar : Customer's Information strictly Go () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer UKGENTLY.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	,		
	NO(); To	wing Co: (· ·	,	.)
A THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE TOTAL PROPERTY O	Salvanyovkyvnenojnos	MARINE HUMANIA SANTA	TENNIN	Albanbay .
	TOWN TO A THE TOWN TO THE TOWN TOWN TO THE TOWN TOWN TOWN TO THE TOWN TOWN TO THE TOWN TO THE TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN TOWN	WOWENESS TANDEN	101211111111111111111111111111111111111	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy Car (\			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (.	}		. 7	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$3000] () - "-	L		
Injury:		Y	- AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	Mark Control of the
	NASHIO XI		5人的现在现	diam.
COSTANTANTO COSTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANTANT	•			
		,		
MONEY AND THE STATE OF THE STAT		10.0		
				edenomena successive
The part of the pa	PORTER DESIGNATION	NEW STREET		Manual Commercial Comm
NA2004,968	Alt Andidant II	unorting (330)s		TOPHIST
	DISTANTANTON A	PRESENTED (2100)	245242 ING (570)	
ariver/Owner:	1) TV : Youlng Per	outh garea	\$120	
	3) Fr 1 Follow-The	ough Survey (Resurvey)	(m.200)	
Fordact No:	O'THE HA-James	cn	\$73	100
Darnaged Portion:	7) NI 1 Idao DA +	Al Sorvious		
	ON	Charles and the second	23	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	a hide Haus le Con	ordination	\$10 \$23	
	S. Will rout lupe	rimpection Cappillastion	23	
voluties grandling is 12% and	TP(NII) 17F	The The Tree of th	30	- MANAGE AND
201_1;	Livotor doted		Charged Charged	WHITE .
2/3	Invotes dated	0.000	n-worthern h	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

And the second second second second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/09/2020 10:09
Date Of Accident	03/09/2020 18:20
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG SLE BEFORE WOODLANDS AVENUE 12 EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
中华中国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBD2157Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SOUTHERN MOTOR
Co Reg No	2XXXX700L
Email Address	HAKIMUHAMAD@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-83884725
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-83884725
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CBR150R-150CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY MOTORCYCLE

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5109280207-01

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

IMRAN NUR HAKIM BIN MUHAMAD

NRIC No TXXXX347D Date Of Birth 27/09/2001 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 09/07/2020

Driving Experience

0 YEAR AND 1 MONTH

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-83884725

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-83884725

EMail Address

HAKIMUHAMAD@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

BLK 307 HOUGANG AVENUE 5

#07-317

Postcode

530307

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

DRIZZLING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HO - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 . COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200905/7027

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YN5332P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

IMRAN NUR HAKIM BIN MUHAMAD

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SERIOUS INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBD2157Z

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 07/09/2020 1443

Reporting Centre Personnel's

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

MODERNO ON SKETCH PLAN Along Str BEFORA WOODLONDS DUR 12 E A) FBO 215/Z B) 1/4 5332P DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT. anthic DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 7/09/2020 14 43 Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

South Ray.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: US DO DO (DD/A	1400000 0000
LOCATION: MANS & CELLIZAR B	MATTITY), TIME: (PB · : 00) (HH:MM)
W SECURIST FO	CP 8/F WOODLING WHI
. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
OVEHICLE NUMBER	2
DINSURANCE COMPANY: A MIL	
C)POLICY NUMBER:	
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / TI	IRD DIED
DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THE	PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT
TITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV (VA)	11-
DIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / CON h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TO	LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT	MERSIAL / MONORCYCLE)
DARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW	LANDEL USK O VEINENK.
IF NO. PLEASE STATE ITHIRD PARTY CLA	IN INSURANCE (YES (NO)
	MY KEPORTING ONLY)
AINAME: JOUTHAND M	
bjnric/fin/passport:	(MALE / FEMALE)
C) ADDRESS:	CONTACT:
* CONTINUE X	to to
Who of passenges DRIVER DRIVER ALSO POLI	CY HOLDER .
(Including driver) SINAME:	
() bINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	(MARE / FEMALE)
OJADDRESS:	CONTACT: 43847 LL
	The second secon
e) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR (CUTE)	(DDALL SOOR)
	(DO/MM/TTTT)
TOTAL OF DRIVING TINGS	
WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE	SURED'S COMPANYS OFFE
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER 5. GIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR ARTHUR)	WITH INSURED
	G / OTHERS PRIZZUAR
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (NO)	- 11 - 1 - 1
	and the way of the same of the
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WAICH POLICE STATE	Tencer Price
B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE (2)	ON: THE FFIC VOLCE
C) VEHICLE KULLINED TK.	Market Committee
Including deliver) B) DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL:
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT	COLIZ
7. IHIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:
No of passanger of VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
Industria data of DRIVER'S NAME:	
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT
	A STATE OF THE STA
N/A	14

email = hakimuhama d@ yahoo com.sg





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3

Report No. T/20200905/7027

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 05/09/2020 21:07			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	int's Partic	ulars				
Name of Informant: IMRAN NUR HAKIM BIN MUHAMAD			Address: 307 HOUGANG AVENUE 5 #07-317 SINGAPORE 530307			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / T0129347D			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 83884725			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email: kames434@gmail.com			
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 18 27/09/2001			Type of Informant: Rider			
Race: Malay			Language: Institution / School Na English			
Occupation: Student			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:		

octiciai milon	mation of the Accident	1-				
Type of Accident: Injury Conveyed By Ambul Location:		Drink Date/Time of		Type of Locatio Straight Road		
SELETAR EX	PRESSWAY					
The state of the s		Road Surface: Wet		d Speed Limit:		
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: One Way Not Controlled				Traffic Volume: Heavy		
Type of Collisi Between Movi	on: ng Vehicles - Head To Rear		Any	one conveyed by Julance:		

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d	P. 53-1			
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
FBD2157Z	Motorcycle					0
YN5332P	Lorry					0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 3

Report No. T/20200905/7027

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Rider						
Name	IMRAN NUR HAKIM BIN MUHAMAD				No.	T0129347D
Related Vehicle	FBD2157Z (Motorcycle)				tact No.	83884725
Hospital/Clinic	KHOO TECK PUAT HOSPITAL				ss of ring ence & iry	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	03/09/2020	Date		04/09	/2020	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	07	Degree	of	Serio	

Brief Details.

I was riding my bike(FBD2157Z) on lane 3 along SLE before woodlands ave 12 exit. Suddenly a lorry (YN5332P) cut into my lane and jam brake. I dont have enough time to brake and hit the rear of the lorry. After that i was black out for a moment until a kind motorist (FBP1893A) woke me up. I was injured badly, the ambulance sent me to KTP hospital and was granted 7days MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200905/7027

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan			
Informant is	not able to	provide	sketch

NP168

Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Date/Time: 05/09/2020 21:07
Classification Of Case:

Claim Handling

Accident HT/1183684								
Policy hip.	910K18(207-0)							
Certificate tie.	510W12H2D7-D1-0D000W	Virtical No.	PRODURED		997	Reputation No.	239440000	
Product Cirely	SOUTHERN PROTOR: FLEET HALLTEN INSURANCE				William	Noble ARD	230,4396	
Contact No (Number)	#3584725	Clarife Teps	Thint hairs		1,000	***	3	
Broad Address		Contact Abd (Sitting) Special Bornies			Contr	ect No.(Nume)		
WK.	No. ton	TEA :	11 \$2000 - \$400.71		#Epg	The street of the	100	
NCS Promition	Territoria de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della comp	NCU Emittement Sci.	700 744		2500	Simple		
Accohunt Details		and desired the same same	77		Privat	II Here	No	
Report Date	27/09/2020 14:30	Actient Report Wittin 24 No.	2011					
Data of Accinery	WWWatth	Time of Accident bits even	X++			int Tape	Cottoon - rise	£10,9600
Reporting Carrier		Orange Force:	+9.20			Fir of Account	September	
Address Countries	ALONG SEE BEFORE WODELANDS AVENUE	12 E417			ECP4.N	5		
Total Excess Applicable								
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windstram Extras						
OD Blanders Shiess								
FIED OD Excess		17 Standard Excess		\$, N/0 00				
Male transport Alexandra	0.000	WHILE THE ENGINE		= 20	1994	is Covered?	Nie wienen	
Total GD Fector Sypholis	201						Not Educated	
- Benefits	P.01	Total TV Excess Applicable		1,500,00				
- SST Registered Informa	alum.							
SST Apparated	fri							
GST Registration No.	234247900			Harmatum Date		16/06/2005		
Modification History			GRIT St	Dates Vertical		Yes		
Policyholder Mailing Add								
+60/acc i	Brk 1006-401-10	(Valenty-F						
Address 4	- VS AT EXPENSE.	MODINEL Z	BURST HERARI	WIE 3	Address	3	SHIDAKON IN	170.0
Little Rep.		Address Type	Simplificate edition		Pint Co		139303	000
✓ 01 Driver Info		Retained Policy Number	\$1000A0207-0	E			F-1-0,000.	
Driver Name	Unique (true)	Driver Type						
Unional direct have	IMHAN YOUR HAKDIN GOV MUHAN	Driver NATC	Imparied Driver	b)				
Register Deta-of Driver Cicional	010/07/2020	Driver Age	101203475		Deres C	i Ce	2000/2011	
Contact No (Husia)		Clintais No (Climus)				# PDD WINGS	3	
Address I	BLK 307 #83-317	Addings 2	HONGARD AND	mare of the same		No-Churine)		
Altoreno e		Address Type	Firegradines		Ridoress		SHOWOUR SYN	101
Unit No. Does ne over a Singapore	83-313				Wat Clic	la:	\$303HZ	
Registered card	Yes No	Different tractions No.	10//21572					
Acctaration					Different St	laurer Company	WHIC	
Claim 001 New								
Claim Type: *								
motect No.(Mossie)				GC-MX	- Discred	SOUTHERN HOTER	biness	23414790
THE STATE OF THE S					Contact No.	_	Suntact	0-11-11-
mail Address					District		(pmm)	62730308
				example Dangret com a	u Vehicle	FB021572	TW Vancou	Contract of
aim Désirrenn					Number	10011004	Municipary	(+N3332P)
elatrod.				PRESTREE / PRESSER DR	3 Sept 2010		Name of Posterior	
rinkshop biliset no. Yes.	Perfected Lintering Not at Foul						Workshop	
de Registerad	W Benefit Preferred Workship, ha	the norman A CIV Sections		57				
The Value V				17/09/2020 15:35	Close		Option	4.70000000
street. Takers My				ROSE WAHAB	Dieter		Hotalways	17/89/2020
Port Ac letter				The state of the s				
DIVERNIA SECTE								
Attachment			Save Submit					
Cidlent Rel								
C Dos. Hispania	MT/1101664	Claim No.		90)				
		Hilliand Spie		£2/89/2020/19:36				
Notice File No Re chosen	Path 4			Category +	Care	dental Clingson		
Pipose File No Ne chosen			Chris	Pisasa Semit	₩ 400	W Normal		Description
house Fire Mg Nie chosen				Pinase Select	w No	w federmal		
homse File No Ne chosen			Claser	Please Scient	Y 50		9	
Notice File No file chosen				Provin Select	57,170	7.5		
noose Fils No file chosen				Private Search	V No.	12.0	*	
THE PRO NO CHOSEN			F-2007	Vinne Seint	W 160	Numel	4	
			1-12-17		-12.1	- (questa)	*	
Attachment List								Send Hi
Attachment	Unloaded By/Date	Category	7	MATERIA DE				
HAC_PAKE_U	NI_9006DIT NATIONAL WISEBAMENT CENTRE 5 6 17 Sep 2070 11:36	EMAJERS a Photos		lingency.		Osterutus		7919 Series (CQ)
	m or 202 40/0 41/36	The state of the s		Navernal		Photos William C. C.		11111

110 Video List

	Filter Date		File Name		9
5.35	Inmedia Bulbara Sancia				
List	NAC_PAYA_USC_BUSHOT(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) = 17 Mai 2020 (5.13	94		Normal	248 1850×0-11
	NAC_PAYA_(IRI_0006GE) (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) # # 17 Sep 2020 15:35	MICC Driving Liverier		Normal	NRICE Drawing Calendar 2020-9-11
Ħ	NAC_PAYA_MEL_BOOKOLK NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BENVICEED # N.17 Sep 2020 15:35	Protes		Normal	Human 2020-0-27
7	RAC_MANA_URE_BODBOS(NATIONAL ABSENSABINT CONTRE SERVICES) o n 17 Sep 2020 (5128	Propose.		Normal	P900+-2022-0-17
	NAC PAYA JUIT REPORTE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE NATIONAL A R 17 Deg 2020 15 JE	PHINIDS		Normal	Photos 2020-6-17
4	NAC_AAYA_UBI_BOOODI(NATSONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE BENGCES) (+ 17 Seb 2020 TS 35	Physics		htmose:	Propint 2020-8-17
107	MAC_PANA_VAIL_HOUGHS (NAT)CHAN, ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) II # 17 Sep 2020 (5) 73	THOOSE		Normal	\$1400x 2020-9-(1
il.	AAC, MATA_MIII_ROOGGE, NATIEMAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE EURVICES; n n 17 San 2020 LE-30	Photos		Normali	Printes 2030-9-17
Sin Con	NAC_PAYA_URIT_RODGOS! NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE RESVICES) # # 37 Sep 3070 (5) 35	Premor		Normal	Promis 2020-9-17
A Common of the	MAC_PANA_UBIC_BODGET MATTOWNE ACCESSMENT CONTINE SERVICES; a- in 17 Sep 2020 LB 32	7713004		Normal	Photos 2020-9-17
	NAC_BARA_AND_BOOKER NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CARRIED SERVICENT IN	Misses		Normal	Photos 2018-5-18
砂碗	ARC_PAYA_USI, BUNKON MATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICEN) & 0.37 Sent 2028 NO. 25	Protes		(1000000)	Phone 2023-9-37
	NAC_PERA_SIRE_SIDER() NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES OF 17 New 2030 (15 July 2030	Christ		Minnel	Phillips 2030-9-11
るが必要	HAC_PATA_VBI_0000011 NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRA SERVICES III H 1FS8H 2020 IE:36	Protes		Normal	Phone 2020-17
2	NAC_PAYA_USI_REGOOD(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CONTRE BENUGER) # 17.5mp 2020 13:36	#HALLES		Normal	Phones 2029-4-17
A	AAC_GAAR_ORC_BRIDGOLL BATTORIAL BETTERFUNCKET CLUSTRE BEINGLESS & 1.7 Sept 2020 11/36	990000		Normal	Wholes 2025-9-17
	NAC_PRYN_URI_BODGULL NATIONAL ASSUSSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (A	Physical		Normal	Promis 2529-±17
	NAC_MAYA_MIL_MIGGULE NATISHAY. ASSESSMENT CENTRE NAWVICES: = N. 17 Sep. 2020 15:38	Province		Normal.	Photos 2020-0-17
	MAC_RETA_IRE_REDISCH_NATIONAL_AGERSSMENT CENTRE REGVICES) o a 17 Sep 2020 ES:36	PHIOCOG		Normal	Phillips 2020-9-17
	WATESTUN SHIW WOURTS AND				constant to
		Claim Handlin	g(acciden	it reporting. Claim	Task)

Draptey in New Window | Scan and substating



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY BISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5109280207-01-000009

Cover : Third Party:

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle.

FBD2157Z

Chassis Number

NCB15/00055692

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: SOUTHERN MOTOR

: 07 May 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 06 May 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

- (b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to Use#
 - (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
- # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

SUM INSURED	: N/A	
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: N/A	
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A	
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: N/A	
INSURE WITH COE	: N/A	
EXCESS (SECTION 2)		
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: N/A	

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: ASSURE PTE. LTD. (00000572842)

Date of Issue

: 09 Apr 2020 12:17 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive